



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		801763438	MANIFOLD-EXHAUST	1		
2	27	801333449	GASKET	6		2,3
3	16	811383	STUD (M8 X 20)	6		
3	16	801333451	STUD (M8 X 90)	2		
3	16	811449	STUD	4		
3	16	801333448	STUD (M8 X 140)	12		
4	13	811460	LOCKWASHER (M8)	24		
5	11	811400	NUT (M8)	24		
6		801763630	COVER	1		
7	27	801763472	GASKET	1		2
8	10	809919961	SCREW	2		
9	13	809932071	LOCKWASHER	4		
10	10	809919926	SCREW (M6 X 25)	2		
11	10	801763445	SCREW	1		
12	12	809963354	WASHER	1		
13	22	801331684	DRAIN COCK	1		
14		801763439	PLUG-WELCH	9		
15	16	801763443	STUD (M8 X 16)	7		
16	16	850418	STUD (M8 X 115)	5		
17	27	801761083	GASKET	1		
18	27	801333472	GASKET	6		
19	10	809919114	PLUG	1		
20	12	809963201	WASHER-SEALING	1		
-	27	822570A 1	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1		
-	27	801763381	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET	1		